
WALNUT    SPRINGS HORNETS 
2020 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

 
High School - VARSITY 

DATE OPPONENT  LOCATION TIME 
Fri. Aug. 21 Abbott (Scrimmage)  Home 6:00 
Fri. Aug. 28 Three Way  There 7:30 
Thurs. Sept. 3 Jonesboro JV  There 6:00 
Fri. Sept. 11 Gholson  There 7:30 
Fri. Sept. 18 Avalon  Home 7:00 
Fri. Sept. 25 Covington  There 7:30 
Sat. Oct. 3 Lingleville  (Homecoming} 7:00 
Fri. Oct 9 Cranfills Gap*  There 7:00 
Fri. Oct. 16 Kopperl*  There Cancelled 
Fri. Oct. 23 Iredell*  There 7:00 
Fri. Oct. 30 Open   
Friday Nov. 6 Morgan*  Home 7:00 

* Denotes District Game 
 - - 

Junior High 
 

DATE OPPONENT  LOCATION TIME 

Thurs. Sept . 10 Gholson Home Cancelled 
Thurs. Sept. 17 Avalon There 6:00 
Thurs. Sept. 24 Covington Home 6:00 
Thurs. Oct. 1 Lingleville There 6:00 
Thurs. Oct. 8 Cranfills Gap* Home 6:00 
Thurs. Oct. 15 Kopper!* There 6:00 
Thurs. Oct. 22 Iredell* Home 6:00 
Thurs. Oct. 29 Morgan Mill There 6:00 
Thurs. Nov. 5 Morgan* There 6:00 

*Denotes District Game 
 


